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Sorteio

Sorteio inscricao XXV Congresso Nacional do MP - 08/11/2023 a 10/11/2023

Sorteados
114 484900
86 293200
60 721100
57 100700
92 686000
110 371900
76 073600
105 611400
120 246500
83 237400
84 530300
18 183701
104 485700
20 211800
1 740200
27 315500
5 740700
117 098300
62 223900
80 153400
9 661100
61 339600
69 230400
96 371500
95 526100
97 719700
111 718800
68 081000
22 718600
16 639501
46 065200
79 341700
119 720800
4 108000
35 739100
102 088200
3 342300
108 532500
53 741300
15 225100
6 720400
36 172700
98 292900
2 091000
72 146600
116 717800
10 457300
91 171900
12 457000
43 224000
122 291600
101 411801
109 153800
73 667300
51 158500
31 150800
89 672500
30 220800
78 245600
115 223300
54 485300

CLARA MARIA HOEHNE SEPULVEDA
LEONARDO BARRETO MOREIRA ALVES
MURILO RODRIGUES DA ROSA
GERALDO FLAVIO VASQUES

DAPHANE CALABRIA DA SILVEIRA
FLAVIANE FERREIRA DA SILVEIRA
VALERIA DUPIN LUSTOSA

NILO VIRGILIO DOS GUIMARAES ALVIM
GIULIANA TALAMONI FONOFF
DELANO AZEVEDO RODRIGUES

ANA TEREZA RIBEIRO SALLES GIACOMINI
MICHELLE SILVA MAGALHAES

FABIO ROBERTO MACHADO

ANTONIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

VICTOR FIGUEIREDO SOTERO

MARIA JOSE DE FIGUEIREDO SIQUEIRA MAGALHAES SOUZA
JULIANA QUEIROZ RIBEIRO

CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA IGNEZ

THAIS LAMIM LEAL THOMAZ

RENATO AUGUSTO DE MENDONCA
LUIZ PABLO ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

IGOR SERRANO SILVA

MONICA REGINA COUTINHO ROLLA
VANESSA MAIA DE AMORIM EVANGELISTA
FLAVIA ROBERTI FERREIRA

LUCAS NACUR ALMEIDA RICARDO
ANDRE OBERG LEMOS

MARIA CONCEICAO DE ASSUMPCAO MELLO
ROMERO SOLANO DE OLIVEIRA MAGALHAES
SAMIRA REZENDE TRINDADE ROLDAO
LUIZ ANTONIO FONSECA FILHO
MARIA ALICE ALVIM COSTA TEIXEIRA
LUISA SANTIN GARCIA

HAMILTON PIRES RIBEIRO

ENRICO DE SOUSA CABRAL
EPAMINONDAS DA COSTA

ISABELA DE CARVALHO

MARIA CAROLINA SILVEIRA BERALDO
CARLA FEITOSA DE PAULA DIAS
BRUNO ALEXANDER VIEIRA SOARES
DIOGO PESTANA RANGEL

LUIZ GUSTAVO GONCALVES RIBEIRO
NIDIANE MORAES SILVANO DE ANDRADE
ELBA RONDINO

THAIS DE OLIVEIRA LEITE
ALEXSANDER SIQUEIRA SILVA

BRUNO OLIVEIRA MULLER

LEONARDO CASTRO MAIA

RENATA FARIA MOTA RODRIGUES
FABIANO MENDES CARDOSO
CRISTIANE CAMPOS AMORIM BARONY
REINALDO PINTO LARA

SANDRA FATIMA TOTTE

GUILHERME DE CASTRO GERMANO
HELIO PEDRO SOARES

LEANDRO PANNAIN REZENDE

ELLEN DE SOUZA FALEIRO

KARINA ARCA FERREIRA HENRIQUES
RICARDO MAZINI BASSETTO

KARINA SEIKO HASHIZUME

ALICE DE MELLO VILELA

https://smmaster.ammp.org.br/home.php
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47
81
25
28
56
112
90
64
40
87
38
44
63
107
29
55
32
26
59
13
85
58
8
49
19
39
41
71
42
50
37
77
23
7
66
1
33
45
121
94
88
82
48
100
67
65
106
52
34
103
24
99
93
75
113
70
118
14
21
74
17

362800
359900
174100
741500
440900
648300
533700
225000
146180
671300
457500
672100
315700
102600
035380
293800
478101
485600
168100
720900
061000
738500
291400
440100
737500
173000
174500
175500
439600
244600
434101
739400
635000
095580
359600
717900
055780
101000
097200
170900
082300
115000
173200
210200
077000
102700
159400
530800
174900
371300
339300
439000
144000
646800
270701
340100
236600
738100
684800
341500
457600

MARCIO KAKUMOTO

MARCUS VINICIUS RIBEIRO CUNHA
ALESSANDRO GARCIA SILVA

PAULO VICTOR TELLES ZAVARIZE

FLAVIA DE ARAUJO RESENDE

THIAGO FERRAZ DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELA CAMPOS DE ABREU SERRA
CLEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARISSON MAURICIO MENDES

ANA BARBARA CANEDO OLIVEIRA

JORGE ALEXANDRE DE ANDRADE RODRIGUES
JARLENE APARECIDA BANDOLI MONTEIRO
ATHAIDE FRANCISCO PERES OLIVEIRA
KELMA MARCENAL PINTO

SIRLENE REIS COSTA

CESAR AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS

MARIA CLARA COSTA PINHEIRO DE AZEVEDO
SILVIO DOS REIS SALES PADUA

FABRICIO JOSE DA FONSECA PINTO
GABRIEL VIANNA DE CASTRO

VALMA LEITE DA CUNHA

URSULA OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA

GISELLE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA (1)
GRAZIELA GONCALVES RODRIGUES
MATEUS NETTO COELHO

MARCELO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES MENDES
CLAUDIA FERREIRA PACHECO DE FREITAS
JOSE GUSTAVO GUIMARAES DA SILVA
DANIELLE ANGELICA POLASTRI DE MENDONCA
RODRIGO IENNACO DE MORAES

THIAGO VINICIUS TEIXEIRA PEREIRA
FABIO PEREIRA

JORGE VICTOR CUNHA BARRETTO DA SILVA
DECIO MONTEIRO MORAES

FERNANDA CARAM MONTEIRO

ANNA CATHARINA MACHADO NORMANTON
EDUARDO RINCO

LUIZ ANTONIO SASDELLI PRUDENTE
NADIA ESTELA FERREIRA MATEUS
RODRIGO ALBERTO AZEVEDO COUTO
CALIXTO OLIVEIRA SOUZA

GILBERTO OSORIO RESENDE

RENATO FROES ALVES FERREIRA

ELIANE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA CLARO
MAURO FLAVIO FERREIRA BRANDAO
MARIA ANGELICA SAID

MATILDE FAZENDEIRO PATENTE

RODRIGO ANTONIO RIBEIRO STORINO
MARCOS PEREIRA ANJO COUTINHO
FRANCISCO ANGELO SILVA ASSIS

VINICIUS DE SOUZA CHAVES

CLEBER COUTO

SERGIO GILDIN

UILIAN CARLOS BARBOSA DE CARVALHO
RODRIGO GONCALVES MARCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
PAOLA DOMINGUES BOTELHO REIS DE NAZARETH
FLAVIO JORDAO HAMACHER

PAULO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO CAVALCANTE MEDEIROS NEVES
ANA CLAUDIA LOPES

DANIEL SALIBA DE FREITAS
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